
San Diego High School Counseling Center 
 

Class of​ Alpha​ ​ Counselor​ ​ ​ Email 
 

2026​ (9)​ A-Z​ ​ Mark Braun​ ​ ​ mbraun@sandi.net 
 

2025​ (10)​ A-Miranda​ Raquel Estrada​ ​ rparra@sandi.net 
​  

2025​ (10)​ Mojica-Z​ Karla Sorensen​ ​ ksorensen@sandi.net 
 

2024​ (11)​ A-Rocha​ Henry Rios​ ​ ​ hrios@sandi.net 
 

2024​ (11)​ Rod-Z​ ​ Karla Sorensen​ ​ ksorensen@sandi.net 
 

2023​ (12)​ A-L​ ​ Courtney Buehler​ ​ cbuehler@sandi.net 
 

2023​ (12)​ M-Z​ ​ Aly Cerda​ ​ ​ acerda@sandi.net 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Head Counselor 
 
Success Counselor 
 

SDHS​ ​ ​ ​ Luke Knight   ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ lknight1@sandi.net 
Community Resources, College Access,  
Interventions, Mental Health Resources 
Freshman Support​  

 
Wellness & Intervention Counselor​  
 

SDHS​ ​ ​ ​ Tara Monzet​ ​ ​ ​ ​ tmonzet@sandi.net 
Wellness Center 
Community Support Agencies, 
Mental Health Supports,  
College/Career, Academic 

​ ​ ​ ​ Interventions 
 
Counseling Center Support Staff 
 

SDHS​ ​ Registrar​ Laura Huezo​ ​ ​ ​ ​ lhuezo@sandi.net​  
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